The Rustrol® Cathodic Isolator®, Solid State
Surge Protector, Model: SSP effectively
blocks the DC current needed for cathodic
protection, while simultaneously providing
an effective AC continuity grounding path for:
• AC Fault Currents
• Lightning Protection
• Mitigation of Induced AC Voltages

� Special finishes
DCD – 02.5 – SL – 03 – A48 – specify
(Typical Ordering Code)
�
DCD Brochure, Revision 3, Jan. 9, 2018
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™ Model: DCD, Operating Characteristics
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-02.5
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-06.3
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-07.0
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-10.0
AC Fault
Current
Ratings
DC Leakage